
2021 -

2020 -

2019 -

2018 -

2018 -

2021

2019

2015

2014







saniyasani283@gmail.co
m

+91 8594026118

Ariyil (HO)
Keezhariyur (PO) 
Koyilady 
Kozhikode 
Kerala

 Skills
Active Listening Empathy
Communication
Observation skill

 Language
English

Malayalam

Tamil

SANIYA A ARIYIL

 Objective
To work in an environment which encourages me
to succeed and grow professionally where I can
utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

  Field Work Experience
DM WIMS
Wayanad, Kerala

FXB INDIA SURAKSHA
Puducherry, UT

SHREYAS
Wayanad, kerala

CHILDLINE
Kozhikode, kerala

VAYOMITHRAM
Vadakara, kerala

 Education
MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK
Pondicherry University, Puducherry, UT 

BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK
Cooperative Arts and Science College, University
of Calicut 

Higher Secondary
Poyilkave Higher Secondary School, Poyilkave,
Kozhikode 

SSLC
Meppayur GVHSS, Meppayur, Kozhikode 

 Projects



Stress among married women with children
during COVID -19

A Study on psychosocial problems of
hospitalized Cancer Patients.

 OTHER ACTIVITIES

Participated in community volunteer program
conducted by INSTITUTE OF PALLIATIVE
MEDICINE ( WHO collaborating centre for
community participation in palliative care and
long term care).

Participated in HOSORA ( Social work students
meet 2017, 11 and 12 January 2017).

National Service Scheme Volunteer.

 DECLARATION

I hereby declare that the above mentioned
details are here to my knowledge. 
                     Saniya A Ariyil 


