

SANIYA A ARIYIL

@saniyasani283@gmail.co m

+91 8594026118

Ariyil (HO)

Keezhariyur (PO)

Koyilady

Kozhikode

Kerala

∦ Skills

Active Listening Empathy Communication Observation skill

Language

English

Malayalam

Tamil

Objective

To work in an environment which encourages me to succeed and grow professionally where I can utilize my skills and knowledge appropriately.

➡ Field Work Experience

9	DM WIMS	2021 -
	Wayanad, Kerala	
	FXB INDIA SURAKSHA	2020 -
	Puducherry, UT	
	SHREYAS	2019 -
	Wayanad, kerala	
	CHILDLINE	2018 -
	Kozhikode, kerala	
	VAYOMITHRAM	2018 -
	Vadakara, kerala	

\$	Education	
	MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK Pondicherry University, Puducherry, UT	2021
	BACHELOR OF SOCIAL WORK Cooperative Arts and Science College, Univ of Calicut	2019 ersity
	Higher Secondary Poyilkave Higher Secondary School, Poyilka Kozhikode	<i>2015</i> ave,
$ \downarrow $	SSLC	2014

Meppayur GVHSS, Meppayur, Kozhikode

Projects

- Stress among married women with children during COVID -19
 - A Study on psychosocial problems of hospitalized Cancer Patients.

+ OTHER ACTIVITIES

- Participated in community volunteer program conducted by INSTITUTE OF PALLIATIVE MEDICINE (WHO collaborating centre for community participation in palliative care and long term care).
- Participated in HOSORA (Social work students meet 2017, 11 and 12 January 2017).
- National Service Scheme Volunteer.

✓ DECLARATION

 I hereby declare that the above mentioned details are here to my knowledge.

Saniya A Ariyil